
Agenda
Num HST Dur. Topic Organization Speaker How

1a 9:00 0:10 Welcome and Introduction Co-Chair WG-A Dave Turner P
1b 9:10 0:05 Welcome and Introduction Co-Chair WG-A Sergey Revnivykh P
2 9:15 0:05 Welcome and Introduction Nat. Time Service Ctr., CAS Xiaochun Lu P

3 9:20 0:10 Framing the Presentations Stansell Consulting Tom Stansell P
4 9:30 0:20 Quasi-Coherent Processing Tsinghua University Zheng Yao P
5 9:50 0:25 Certified Avionics #1 MITRE/FAA Chris Hegarty P

6 10:15 0:25 Certified Avionics #2 Rockwell Collins Joseph & Wichgers G
7 10:40 0:25 High Precision #1 Septentrio Peter Grognard G

11:05 0:15 Break - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

8 11:20 0:25 High Precision #2 Trimble Stewart Riley G
9 11:45 0:25 High Precision #3 John Deere Ron Hatch P

10 12:10 0:25 High/Medium Precision Hemisphere GPS Brad Badke P
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10 12:10 0:25 High/Medium Precision Hemisphere GPS Brad Badke P

12:35 1:15 Lunch - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 13:50 0:25 GNSS Past, Present & Future MITRE John Betz P

12 14:15 0:25 High Precision #4 Topcon Ivan De Federico P
13 14:40 0:10 Consumer Applications #1 CSR plc Greg Turetzky G
14 14:50 0:25 Consumer Applications #2 ST Microelectronics Philip Mattos S

15 15:15 0:25 Consumer Applications #3 Broadcom Charlie Abraham P
16 15:40 0:25 Consumer Applications #4 Qualcomm Doug Rowitch P

16:05 0:15 Break - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

17 N/A Space Science Applications JPL Dr. Larry Young S
18 16:20 0:10 Summary Stansell Consulting Tom Stansell P
19 16:30 0:10 Summary Nat. Time Service Ctr., CAS Xiaochun Lu P

20 a 16:40 0:10 Summary and Conclusion Co-Chair WG-A Sergey Revnivykh P
20 b 16:50 0:15 Summary and Conclusion Co-Chair WG-A Dave Turner P

17:05 End

How P=Present, G=GoToMeeting, S=Submitted


